Heavy-Duty Cylindrical
Lever Lockset
CL3600 Series
DIS
CONTIN
UED
CL3600.2
CL3600 Series Heavy-Duty Cylindrical Lever Locksets Applications

Quantity Series/Function Trim Finish Hand
100 CL3655 NZD 626 RHR
Ordering Examples Where to find ordering
information and Quick Codes
Series/Function Pages 4-5
Trim Designs Page 6
Finish Page 10
Handing Page 10
Door Thickness Page 10
Backset Page 10
Strike Page 10
Miscellaneous Options Page 10
Cylinder and Keying Page 10
CL3600.10
CL3600 Series Heavy-Duty Cylindrical Lever Locksets Quick Codes
Miscellaneous Options
Description Specify
Spanner head screws M02
Torx® head screws M04
Hex head screws M05
Less cylinder, with tailpiece for
Schlage cylinder M06*
Less cylinder, with lever to accept
Best®-type core (NZD design only) M08*
Less cylinder, with lever to accept
Sargent cylinder (NZD design only) M09*
1-1/8" latch front, rounded corners M13
1" latch front, square corners
(standard for 2-3/8" backset) M14
1" latch front, rounded corners M15
ANSI wrought strike box M17
Knurling outside & inside M20
Knurling outside only M21
Knurling inside only M22
Abrasive coat outside and inside M23
Abrasive coat inside only M24
Abrasive coat outside only M25
Lead lining (inside rose only) M28
1-1/8" front, square corners
(standard for 2-3/4", 3-3/4"
and 5" backsets) M32
Handing
Hand Specify
Right Hand RH
Left Hand LH
Right Hand Reverse RHR
Left Hand Reverse LHR
Door Thickness
Door Specify
13/8" (44mm) - 2" (51mm) (standard)
Cylinder and Keying
Description Specify
Conventional 6-pin (standard)
Conventional 7-pin 7P
Less cylinder(s) LC
Security HS
Security IC CHS
Pyramid High Security Fixed Core PHS
Pyramid High Security IC PCHS
Pyramid Security Fixed Core PS
Pyramid Security IC PCS
Pyramid with temporary
construction core CTP
Pyramid less core CLP
IC 6-pin C6
IC 6-pin with temporary CT6
construction core
IC 6-pin less core CL6
IC 7-pin C7
IC 7-pin with temporary CT7
construction core
IC 7-pin less core CL7
0-bitted with 2 blank keys (standard)